
First Name Last Name Mom Mom Cell Mom Email Dad Dad Cell Dad Email Parent Squad

SPARKS STUDIO
1 Graham Alsop Katelyn 804-514-5876 katelyn@katelynjames.com Michael 804-514-4129 michaelalsop@gmail.com Squad 6 (Sandbek)

2 Levi Balog Becky 703-346-5931 rrbalog@gmail.com Ray 540-850-9304 rbalog@vt.edu Squad 4 (Campbell)

3 Mara Balog Becky 703-346-5931 rrbalog@gmail.com Ray 540-850-9304 rbalog@vt.edu
4 Evangeline (Evie) Beegan Kristen 603-793-1225 kristen.beegan@gmail.com Steve 540-446-8693 stephen.beegan@gmail.com Squad 4 (Campbell)

5 Barnes Camfield Rachel 804-512-8115 rachel@rachelcamfield.com Brian 434-962-3359 brian.camfield@theccv.org Squad 3 (Camfield)

6 Austin Capozzola Jessica 631-806-3856 jessicabarak@gmail.com Jonathan 804-385-5660 jcapozzola@gmail.com Squad 5 (Roday)

7 Ryan Capozzola Jessica 631-806-3856 jessicabarak@gmail.com Jonathan 804-385-5660 jcapozzola@gmail.com
8 Cannon Cuneo Caitlin 804-306-7691 cait.a.anderson@gmail.com Duke 804-306-7609 dukecuneo@gmail.com Squad 6 (Sandbek)

9 Virginia Dail Stacy 336-414-1112 stacyfdail@gmail.com JT 804-385-9351 jtd3k@yahoo.com Squad 2 (Nichols)

10 Eamon Dunford Sara 571-451-7032 saradunforddesign@gmail.com Peter 570-815-0151 peter.dunford88@gmail.com Squad 5 (Roday)

11 Sienna Herrinton Ashley 540-290-6561 ashleyherrinton@gmail.com Tyler 703-625-6580 tyler.herrinton@gmail.com Squad 3 (Camfield)

12 Jeb Holloway Jessica  804-477-4685 jessicaholloway7@gmail.com Jeffery 804-239-6882 jeff@hollowaysolutions.com Squad 1 (Waterbury)

13 Anna Johnstone Rachel 804-366-9776 rachelpjohnstone@yahoo.com Zachary 804-874-4300 Zachary.johnstone@yahoo.com Squad 2 (Nichols)

14 Evan Johnstone Rachel 804-366-9776 rachelpjohnstone@yahoo.com Zachary 804-874-4300 Zachary.johnstone@yahoo.com

15 Kate Johnstone Rachel 804-366-9776 rachelpjohnstone@yahoo.com Zachary 804-874-4300 Zachary.johnstone@yahoo.com
16 Kennedy Jowers Katelyn 804-513-5314 katelynjowers@gmail.com Travis 804-347-2467 travisljowers@gmail.com Squad 2 (Nichols)

17 Harper Malizia Emily 804-994-4879 emilymalizia@gmail.com Joe 814-574-3807 joemalizia@gmail.com Squad 4 (Campbell)

18 Krishna Muthaiah Vandanaa 917-817-9004 vandanaa@vandanaamurali.com Muthaiah muthaiah@muthaiahv.com Squad 3 (Camfield)

19 Cooper Nichols Colleen 703-408-3076 colleen@yeslife.co Cory 804-869-5861 cory@yeslife.co Squad 2 (Nichols)

20 Kit Pearson Emily 804-501-6238 emilypagepearson@gmail.com Thomas 804-334-6214 tomjkpearson@gmail.com Squad 5 (Roday)

21 Waters Perry Laura 804-399-0468 ljperry20@gmail.com Tom 301-520-8200 twperryiv@gmail.com Squad 2 (Nichols)

22 Nancie Pfeiffer Gabrielle 804-516-7541 gabrielle.obrien@gmail.com Jeff 720-840-9877 jeffreycpfeiffer@gmail.com Squad 5 (Roday)

23 Easton Rich Christina 757-439-2164 cm.massetti@gmail.com John 631-335-3530 jmrich3223@gmail.com Squad 1 (Waterbury)

24 Margo Roday Alleigh 617-872-1007 alleigh.marre@gmail.com Zack 203-640-9208 zack.roday86@gmail.com Squad 5 (Roday)

25 Tom Sandbek Maddie 804-398-0337 maddiesandbek@gmail.com Taylor 443-876-3435 taylor@truckworldrva.com Squad 6 (Sandbek)

26 Matthias Styer Wei 218-833-2846 evailyne.lamente@gmail.com Joseph 610-731-4750 joseph.t.styer@gmail.com Squad 1 (Waterbury)

27 Ellis Wampler Carrie 540-293-2342 carriewampler88@gmail.com Bennett 804-205-8741 bennettwampler1@gmail.com Squad 4 (Campbell)

DISCOVERY STUDIO
1 Everly Alsop Katelyn 804-514-5876 katelyn@katelynjames.com Michael 804-514-4129 michaelalsop@gmail.com Squad 6 (Sandbek)

2 Eleanor Beegan Kristen 603-793-1225 kristen.beegan@gmail.com Steve 540-446-8693 stephen.beegan@gmail.com Squad 4 (Campbell)

3 Ellie Campbell Becca 804-241-7967 rebeccacampbell827@gmail.com Chad 804-401-6570 chadcampbell87@gmail.com Squad 4 (Campbell)

4 Hattie Campbell Becca 804-241-7967 rebeccacampbell827@gmail.com Chad 804-401-6570 chadcampbell87@gmail.com
5 Hannah Cox Christina 540-454-6243 christinacox524@gmail.com James 804-592-9867 jgcox10@gmail.com Squad 3 (Camfield)

6 Elizabeth Dail Stacy 336-414-1112 stacyfdail@gmail.com JT 804-385-9351 jtd3k@yahoo.com Squad 2 (Nichols)

7 Casey DeKeuster Callie 571-331-8314 calliedekeuster@gmail.com Matthew 757-848-3734 matt.dekeuster@gmail.com Squad 1 (Waterbury)

8 Ryan DeKeuster Callie 571-331-8314 calliedekeuster@gmail.com Matthew 757-848-3734 matt.dekeuster@gmail.com
9 Brooks Formsma Nicole 828-446-7325 nicoleformsma@gmail.com Derek 804-292-8311 derekformsma@gmail.com Squad 6 (Sandbek)

10 Juliet Holloway Jessica  804-477-4685 jessicaholloway7@gmail.com Jeffery 804-239-6882 jeff@hollowaysolutions.com Squad 1 (Waterbury)

11 Micah Malizia Emily 804-994-4879 emilymalizia@gmail.com Joe 814-574-3807 joemalizia@gmail.com Squad 4 (Campbell)

12 Jack Nichols Colleen 703-408-3076 colleen@yeslife.co Cory 804-869-5861 cory@yeslife.co Squad 2 (Nichols)

13 Oliver Nichols Colleen 703-408-3076 colleen@yeslife.co Cory 804-869-5861 cory@yeslife.co
14 Elizabeth Pearson Emily 804-501-6238 emilypagepearson@gmail.com Thomas 804-334-6214 tomjkpearson@gmail.com Squad 5 (Roday)

15 Felicity Pearson Emily 804-501-6238 emilypagepearson@gmail.com Thomas 804-334-6214 tomjkpearson@gmail.com
16 Hank Sandbek Maddie 804-398-0337 maddiesandbek@gmail.com Taylor 443-876-3435 taylor@truckworldrva.com Squad 6 (Sandbek)

17 Kensley Styer Wei 218-833-2846 evailyne.lamente@gmail.com Joseph 610-731-4750 joseph.t.styer@gmail.com Squad 1 (Waterbury)

18 Emily Waterbury Nancy 571-271-5478 nancy.waterbury@gmail.com Scott 202-203-0424 waterburyscott@gmail.com Squad 1 (Waterbury)

19 Leo Waterbury Nancy 571-271-5478 nancy.waterbury@gmail.com Scott 202-203-0424 waterburyscott@gmail.com


